@O S

BEACH HOTEL & RESTAURANT

Leo‘s Hotel Ltd.

Brufut Heights 46
The Gambia

Tel: 00220-72128 30
info@leos.gm
www.leos.gm

Restaurant open from 8 am to 11 pm

MENU

Starters

Cazpacho
Cold Spanish Vegetable Soup

Jamon Iberico con Pan con Tomate
Spanish Cured Ham with Tomato Bread

Courgette Carpaccio
Fresh. Finely Sliced Courgette with Finest Olive Oil & Italian Parmesan Cheese

Calamari Salad with Tomato Bread

(alamari. Cooked to Perfection. with Tomato, Potato and Onion, Marinated in Finest Olive Oil and Lemon Juice

Fish Soup

Traditional Rich Fish Soup with Tomatoes. Chunks of Fish and Prawns

Shrimps in Hot Clive Oil with Garlic and Pepperoni

Parmegiana
Aubergine & Mozzarella Casserole with Baked Parmesan Cheese Topping

Salad
Mixed Big Salad
Mixed Small Side Salad

Pasta Starter
Spaghetti con Scampi 300.-
Pasta with Prawns

Spaghetti al Pesto 300.-
Pasta with Pesto

Penne al Pomodoro 300.-
Pasta with Tomato Sauce

Penne alla Bolognese 300.-
Pasta with Minced Meat

Main Dishes

Roasted Filet of Ladyfish with Lemongrass Crust. Courgettes & Potatoes
Fillet of Butterfish with Tomato. Olive Sauce and Polenta

Fillet of Solefish with Caper Sauce and Polenta

Crilled Tiger Prawns, Fresh from the Ocean. with Tomato Salad and Potatoes
Chicken Escalope with Spanish Cured Ham. Mozzarella and Potatoes

Brazilian Filet Steak with Rosemary Potatoes and Home-Made Ketchup
Crilled to Perfection to Your Taste from Rare to Well Done

Desserts

Fine Chocolat Mousse with Tropical Fruits
Fruit Salad
Créeme Brullée

Assorted Cheese Platter

All Prices are in GMD and Inclusive of 15% VAT

210.-
450.-
300.--
300.--
300.--
300.--
300.--
260.-
190.-
Main Dish
370.-
370.-
370.-
370.-
490-
460.-
490.-
790.-
460.-
670.-
240.-
180.-
210.--
350.-



