

Brufut Heights 46 The Gambia Tel: 00220 - 721 28 30 info@leos.gm www.leos.gm Restaurant open from 8 am to 11 pm

MENU

Starters			
Cazpacho Cold Spanish Vegetable Soup			210
Jamon Iberico con Pan con Tomate Spanish Cured Ham with Tomato Bread			450
Courgette Carpaccio Fresh, Finely Sliced Courgette with Finest Olive Oil & Italian Parmesan Cheese			300
Calamari Salad with Tomato Bread Calamari, Cooked to Perfection, with Tomato, Potato and Onion, Marinated in Finest Olive (Dil and Lemon Juice		300
Fish Soup Traditional Rich Fish Soup with Tomatoes, Chunks of Fish and Prawns			300
Shrimps in Hot Olive Oil with Garlic and Pepperoni			300
Parmegiana Aubergine & Mozzarella Casserole with Baked Parmesan Cheese Topping			300
Salad			
Mixed Big Salad			260
Mixed Small Side Salad			190
Pasta Spaghetti con Scampi	Starter 300	Main D 370	
Pasta with Prawns Spaghetti al Pesto Pasta with Pesto	300	370	
Penne al Pomodoro Pasta with Tomato Sauce	300	370	
Penne alla Bolognese Pasta with Minced Meat	300	370	
Main Dishes	_	490-	
Roasted Filet of Ladyfish with Lemongrass Crust, Courgettes & Potatoes Fillet of Butterfish with Tomato. Olive Sauce and Polenta		450- 460	
Fillet of Solefish with Caper Sauce and Polenta		490	
Grilled Tiger Prawns, Fresh from the Ocean, with Tomato Salad and Potatoes		790	
Chicken Escalope with Spanish Cured Ham, Mozzarella and Potatoes		460	
Brazilian Filet Steak with Rosemary Potatoes and Home-Made Ketchup Grilled to Perfection to Your Taste from Rare to Well Done		670	
Desserts			
Fine Chocolat Mousse with Tropical Fruits		240	
Fruit Salad		180	
Crème Brûllée		210	
Assorted Cheese Platter		350	